
         NO.                                 PART                                  EA.           QTY.       TOTAL             NO.                                   PART                                  EA.           QTY.       TOTAL   

       7 Side   Frame,   EMD   A-1-A $3.00 ____      ______  
     28 Nut,   2-56   Hex                10/$1.00 ____      ______  
     29 Machine   Screw,   2-56   X   ¼   RH                10/$1.00 ____      ______  
     30 Machine   Screw,   2-56   X   ¾   RH                10/$1.00 ____      ______  
     33 Machine   Screw,   4-40   X   1   ¼   RH               10/$1.50 ____      ______  
     42 Machine   Screw,   2-56   X   3/16   FH              10/$1.00 ____      ______  
     43          Machine   Screw,   2-56   X   3/16   PH              10/$1.00      ____      ______  
     44 Machine   Screw,   2-56   X   1/8   PH                10/$1.00 ____      ______  
     47 Machine   Screw,   2-56   X   1/8   RH                10/$1.00 ____      ______  
     51 Side   Frame,   ALCo   A-1-A $3.00 ____      ______  
     77 Pilot   –   Handrail/Step,   RS-3 $3.00 ____      ______  
     78 Short   Hood,   RS-3/RSD-5 $3.25 ____      ______  
     81 Handrail   Post   Set,   Brass   (24) $11.50       ____      ______  
     82 Marker   Light,   Brass (EACH) $1.75         ____      ______  
     83 Handrail   Wire,   .025   Bronze,   2   Ft. $    .20         ____      ______  
     84 Brake   Wheel,   Brass $1.25 ____      ______  
     85 Machine   Screw,   2-56   X   5/16   RH               10/$1.00 ____      ______  
   142 Headlight   Grille,   ALCo   FA/PA $1.50         ____      ______  
   143 Numberboard,   Brass   (EACH) $1.50 ____      ______  
   144 Mushroom   Vent,   Brass $    .75 ____      ______  
   145 Exhaust   Stack $    .75 ____      ______  
   146 Fan   Screen,   Brass   Mesh $1.00 ____      ______  
   147 Retaining   Ring $    .25 ____      ______  
   148 Step,   Brass,   (EACH)                  $1.00 ____      ______  
   252 Machine   Screw,   4-40   X   3/16   FH               10/$1.00 ____      ______  
   255 Air   Tank,   Plastic,   GP-9 $    .50 ____      ______  
   256 Air   Horn,   Brass   (EACH) $1.75 ____      ______  
   646 Steam   Gen   Exhaust $    .40 ____      ______  
   647 Turbo   Exhaust $    .40 ____      ______  
1075-1 Chassis   Frame,   E-7 $7.50 ____      ______  
1119 Gear   Box   Cap $2.00 ____      ______  
1142 Gear   Box,   EMD   A-1-A $4.00 ____      ______  
1143 Main   Drive   Shaft,   EMD   A-1-A $4.55         ____      ______  
1145 Aux   Drive   Shaft,   EMD   A-1-A $3.20         ____      ______  
1242 Gear   Box,   ALCo   A-1-A $4.00 ____      ______  
1243 Main   Drive   Shaft,   ALCo   A-1-A $4.55         ____      ______  
1245 Aux   Drive   Shaft,   ALCo   A-1-A $3.20         ____      ______  
1275-1 Chassis   Frame,   PA/PB $7.50 ____      ______  
1343E Main   Drive   Shaft,   B-Truck $4.45         ____      ______  
1376-1 Frame,   RS-3/RSD5   (Open-Fr.   Motor) $8.25 ____      ______  
1376-2 Frame,   RS-3/RSD5   (Can   Motor) $8.25 ____      ______  
1377 Side   Frame,   ALCo   B-Truck $3.00         ____      ______  
1379 Center   Cab,   ALCo   RS-3/RSD-5 $3.50 ____      ______  
1380 Long   Hood,   RS-3/RSD-5 $6.50 ____      ______  
1381 Gear   Box   Cap,   RSD-5 $2.00 ____      ______  
1382 Gear   Box   +   Sideframes,   ALCo   C-Truck $5.50 ____      ______  
1383 Main   Drive   Shaft,   ALCo   C-Truck $5.05         ____      ______  
1385 Aux   Drive   Shaft,   ALCo   C-Truck $3.80         ____      ______  
1386 Spacer   Bushing,   Brass $    .60 ____      ______  
1475-1 Side   Frame,   EMD   B-Truck $3.00          ____      ______  
1619 Gear   Box   Cap,   B-Truck $2.00         ____      ______  
1645E Aux   Drive   Shaft,   B-Truck $3.20         ____      ______  
1650-1 Chassis   Frame,   GP-9/20/30 $7.50 ____      ______  
1650-1M Chassis   Frame,   GP9/20/30   Milled             CALL         ____      ______  
1651 Pillow   Block   Cap,   Front $.50 ____      ______  
1652 Pillow   Block   Cap,   Rear $.50 ____      ______  
1742 Main   Gear   Box,   B-Truck $3.00         ____      ______  
1744 Aux   Gear   Box,   B-Truck $3.00         ____      ______  
1744M Aux   Gear   Box,   B-Truck,   Milled $3.50         ____      ______  
1833 Flat   Can   Motor,   Dbl   Shaft,   Skewed   Arm    $18.75 ____      ______  
1850-1 Chassis   Frame,   Road   Switcher $7.50 ____      ______  
1850-2 Fuel   Tank   /   Splice $3.50 ____      ______  
1850-3 Mounting   Lug,   Front   Truck $1.00 ____      ______  
1850-4 Body   Mounting   Lug $1.00 ____      ______  
1850-5 Splice   Plate $3.50 ____      ______  
1858A Flywheel   Assy,   Road   Switcher $7.70 ____      ______  
1877 Fuel   Tank,   GE $3.00 ____      ______  
1882 Gear   Box   +   Sideframes,   EMD   C-Truck $5.50 ____      ______  
1883 Main   Drive   Shaft,   EMD   C-Truck $5.05         ____      ______  
1885 Aux   Drive   Shaft,   EMD   C-Truck $3.80         ____      ______  
1901L Fuel   Tank,   FA   /   F-Unit,   Left $3.00 ____      ______  
1901R Fuel   Tank,   FA   /   F-Unit,   Right $3.00 ____      ______  
1950-1 Chassis   Frame,   FA    /   F-Unit   /   Shark    N/A          ____      ______  
 

                                     Column   1   Total    ________  

2005 Insulating   Bushing $    .15 ____      ______  
2017 .012   Flat   Steel   Washer                 10/$1.00      ____      ______  
2033 Machine   Screw,   2-56   X   ¼   FH                 10/$1.00 ____      ______  
2034 Nut,   4-40   Hex                 10/$1.00 ____      ______  
2041 Double   Spur   Gear,   64p/37t   &   64p/8t $2.75         ____      ______  
2042 Double   Spur   Gear,   48p/24t   &   64p/8t $2.75 ____      ______  
2049 Machine   Screw,   4-40   X   1   FH                 10/$1.25 ____      ______  
2051 Brass   Universal   Ball,   3-48   Thread $2.00         ____      ______  
2055 Machine   Screw,   2-56   X   ¼   PH                 10/$1.00 ____      ______  
2057 Machine   Screw,   4-40   X   5/16   PH               10/$1.00 ____      ______  
2061 Flywheel   Pillow   Block,   Front $    .80 ____      ______  
2062-1 Flywheel   Pillow   Block,   Rear $1.50 ____      ______  
2063 Body   Mounting   Lug $1.00 ____      ______  
2064 Coupler   Hanger $1.00 ____      ______  
2067 Neoprene   Motor   Pad $    .45 ____      ______  
2069 Universal   Coupling   Rod,   Long $    .65 ____      ______  
2070 Machine   Screw,   2-56   X   3/8   RH                 10/$1.25 ____      ______  
2074 Universal   Coupling   Socket $    .75 ____      ______  
2074-2       Universal   Coupling   Socket   2mm               $    .90         ____      ______  
2075 Universal   Coupling   Ball,   Slip   Fit $    .50 ____      ______  
2075-1 Universal   Coupling   Ball,   Press   Fit $    .50 ____      ______  
2076 Square   Drive   Rod,   3” $    .85 ____      ______  
2077 Draw   Bar $    .35 ____      ______  
2080 Flywheel   Pillow   Block,   Rear $1.60         ____      ______  
2080A Flywheel   Pillow   Block,   Rear,   Milled $1.75         ____      ______  
2081-1 Clutch   Case   Assy,   Sm. $6.50 ____      ______  
2081-2 Clutch   Case   Assy,   Lg. $7.50 ____      ______  
2082 Clutch   Cap   Assy $2.50 ____      ______  
2083 Machine   Screw,   0-80   X   1/8 $    .20 ____      ______  
2085A Flywheel,   Threaded $2.75 ____      ______  
2093 Hex   Nut,   3-48                 10/$1.00 ____      ______  
2094 Clutch   Impeller $1.00 ____      ______  
2094A Clutch   Impeller   Assy. $1.50 ____      ______  
2095A Clutch   Impeller   Shaft $2.25 ____      ______  
2097 Nylon   Bearing,   Square   Shank $    .35 ____      ______  
2150 Universal   Ball $    .45 ____      ______  
2152 Machine   Screw,   4-40   X   ¼   FH $    .12 ____      ______  
2154 Pinion   Assy,   64p/8t $2.25         ____      ______  
2158 Flywheel   Assy,  $4.25 ____      ______  
2159 Pinion   Assy,   48p/9t $2.25 ____      ______  
2176 Main   Gear   Support $3.50 ____      ______  
2268 Oilite   Bearing,   Square   Shank,   Long $1.25 ____      ______  
2278 Oilite   Bearing,   Square   Shank $1.00 ____      ______  
2293S Ungeared   Wheel   Set $2.25         ____      ______  
4001 Can   Motor   Mount $2.00 ____      ______  
4002 Machine   Screw,   2   X   3mm,   CH                 10/$1.50 ____      ______  
4003 Motor   Shaft   Bushing,   2mm   to   3/32 $    .75         ____      ______  
4004 Motor   Lead   Set   (2)   w/Terminals $    .90 ____      ______  
4005 Insulating   Bushing,   Blue $    .25         ____      ______  
4006 Washer,   Neoprene,   1/32 $    .25 ____      ______  
4030 Machine   Screw,   2-56   X   13/16   RH             10/$1.25 ____      ______  
4041 Double   Spur   Gear,   64p/37t   &   64p/6t $2.75         ____      ______  
4050-2 Chassis   Frame,   Yard   Switcher  $7.50 ____      ______  
4050-2E Chassis   Frame,   Extended   Yard   Sw. $10.00       ____      ______  
4055 Machine   Screw,   3-48   X   ¼   PH                 10/$1.00 ____      ______  
4058 Flywheel   Assy,   Yard   Sw. $4.25 ____      ______  
4058E Flywheel   Assy,   Extended,   Yard   Sw. $4.25         ____      ______  
4067 Neoprene   Motor   Pad $    .50 ____      ______  
4076 Square   Drive   Rod,   1”,   Brass $    .50 ____      ______  
4119 Gear   Box   Cap,   Yard   Switcher $2.00 ____      ______  
4142-1 Main   Gear   Box   +   Sideframes $5.00 ____      ______  
4143 Main   Drive   Shaft,   Yard   Switcher $4.45         ____      ______  
4144 Aux   Gear   Box   +   Sideframes $5.00 ____      ______  
4145 Aux   Drive   Shaft,   Yard   Switcher $3.20         ____      ______  
4149 Machine   Screw,   3-48   X   7/8   FH                 10/$1.25 ____      ______  
4154 Pinion   Assy,   64p/6t $2.25         ____      ______  
4276 Main   Gear   Support,   Yard   Switcher $3.50 ____      ______  
4297S Geared   Wheel   Set,   Round   Brg,   Nickel $3.85         ____      ______  
4297B        Geared   Wheel   Set,   Round   Brg.   Brass      $3.75          ____      ______  
4456 Universal   Coupling   Rod,   Short                  $    .55 ____      ______  
4651 Pillow   Block   Cap,   Yard   Switcher $    .60 ____      ______  
 

                                                          Column   2   Total    ________   

                               SEE   REVERSE   SIDE   FOR   ORDERING   INFORMATION                          EFFECTIVE:   02/01/2020  



      EFFECTIVE:   02/01/2020   
 

SHIPPING   ADDRESS:  
 
Name__________________________________________________________________________________________________  
 
Address________________________________________________________________________________________________  
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________  
 
City_______________________________________________State________________________________Zip______________  
 
Phone_______________________________________Email______________________________________________________  
 
 
Billing   Address:   If   same   as   above,   check   here    (    )  
 
Name__________________________________________________________________________________________________  
 
Address________________________________________________________________________________________________  
 
City______________________________________________State_______________________________Zip________________  
 
 
Parts   Column   1   total   $_________                       SHIPPING   PRICES   BELOW    DO   NOT    INCLUDE   
  
                                                                              KITS.   KIT   ORDERS   USING   THE   BELOW   CHART  
Parts   Column   2   total   $________   
                                                                              WILL   NOT   BE   PROCESSED!!  

  Parts   total             $____________  
 
  6.625   %   NJ   Tax     $____________  
   NJ   Residents   Only  
 
  Shipping               $____________  
 
  Grand   Total          $____________  
 
 

 
 
We   accept   personal   checks,   money   orders   and   PayPal,    NO   CREDIT   CARDS.  
 
Mail   to   address   below   or:  
 
Phone:   732   277-9731   M-F   3:00pm   TO   8:00pm   EST   S&S   8:00am   TO   5:00pm   EST  
 
                                                     E-Mail:    Nick@hobbytownofboston.com  
 
     You   can   also   order   parts   through   our   website   at:   
 

WWW.HOBBYTOWNOFBOSTON.COM  
 

hobbytown   of   Boston  
3155   Quarry   Road,   Manchester,   New   Jersey    08759-5420  

 
  

mailto:Nick@hobbytownofboston.com


  
  
  
 


